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Cincinnati/Dayton/Sidney OH: Ryan Siereveld
513-505-1222      ryan.siereveld@unilock.com

Columbus/Central Ohio/WV: Tim Edick
614-745-6823      tim.edick@unilock.com

Cleveland/Northern Ohio: Brian Dunne
330-414-3480      brian.dunne@unilock.com

Pittsburgh/Western PA: Ian Miller
724-544-1065      ian.miller@unilock.com

Buffalo NY/Erie, PA: Kyle Schuppenhauer
716-449-2272      kyle.schuppenhauer@unilock.com

Rochester/Syracuse NY: Bob DeRosa
585-369-8662      bob.derosa@unilock.com

Northern Kentucky/Eastern KY: David Roscoe
513-635-2003      david.roscoe@unilock.com

Louisville/Lexington/Tennessee: Eric Bihl
502-830-1465      eric.bihl@unilock.com
 
 
 


